swing from ₦20,000 for tiny units to over ₦2 million for solar-powered beasts.
Let’s unpack the costs, types, and tips to snag the perfect one for. 

A liter of fuel currently costs around N190. To put that in context, if you
bought 5 liters of petrol per day, you would have spent N346,750 (three
hundred and forty-six thousand, seven hundred and fifty naira only) on petrol
by the end of a year (Maintenance and other things excluded). The best. 

1kva Inverter Price in Nigeria: Perfect for basic lighting, fans, TV, and charging
phones. We have options from Jumia inverter brands and premium names.
Contact for today’s best 1kva inverter price.